
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

95 
53 
1 

35 
96 
16 

555 
104 
37 
55 

516 
272 
230 
100 
484 
975 
52 

135 
183 
513 
59 

146 
214 
142 
773 

51 
260 
246 
128 
717 
26 

Name 
JD Beach 

Valentin Debise 

Garrett Gerloff 

Benny Solis Jr 

Jason Aguilar 

Nick McFadden 

Braeden Ortt 

Daytona Anderson 

Conner Blevins 

Michael Gilbert 

Anthony Mazziotto III 

Miles Thornton 

Lucas Silva 

Andrew Lee 

Joseph Giannotto 

Brandon Cleland 

Nolan Lamkin 

Steven Dietz 

Nick Doolan 

Robert Pierce 

Jaret Nassaney 

Gauge Rees 

Mauricio Roque 

Jamie Bishop 

Mark Rhoades 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Daniel Paine 

Tomas Casas 

Max Angles Fernandez 

Jody Barry 

Shane Richardson 

Make 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Diff 

9.869 

10.918 

12.724 

32.035 

38.867 

46.062 

46.124 

46.725 

51.658 

58.638 

1:06.856 

1:15.383 

1:15.472 

1:17.723 

1:22.070 

1:28.820 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
27:59.262 

28:09.131 

28:10.180 

28:11.986 

28:31.297 

28:38.129 

28:45.324 

28:45.386 

28:45.987 

28:50.920 

28:57.900 

29:06.118 

29:14.645 

29:14.734 

29:16.985 

29:21.332 

29:28.082 

28:10.920 

28:11.035 

28:32.871 

28:32.943 

28:33.333 

28:59.641 

29:06.262 

29:09.536 

18:15.664 

9:26.435 

9:26.719 

9:27.049 

4:36.292 

Best Tm 
1:27.624 

1:28.045 

1:27.474 

1:28.033 

1:29.219 

1:29.645 

1:29.847 

1:29.726 

1:29.959 

1:30.258 

1:30.000 

1:30.277 

1:31.308 

1:31.183 

1:31.454 

1:31.816 

1:31.956 

1:32.129 

1:32.750 

1:33.456 

1:33.821 

1:33.761 

1:35.026 

1:35.745 

1:35.397 

1:30.129 

1:32.733 

1:32.526 

1:32.570 

1:30.172 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/YES/Graves/Yamaha 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/YES/Graves/Yamaha 

Team H35 

RiderzLaw/ Aguilar Racing 

M4 medAge Suzuki 

Tuned Racing 

M4 Rickdiculous Racing Suzuki 

Excel Machine Racing 

Team MG55 

YCRS/Mazziotto Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

ART Performance 

Andrew Lee Racing/Tri-County Power Sports 

Limitless Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Cycle Gear Racing/Westby Racing 

Team Dietz 

Lone Star Track Days Racing 

Riderz Law Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Rickdiculous Racing 

AGS Racing 

Tuned Racing 

Rhoades Racing/Farrell Performance 

De Keyrel Racing 

Daniel Paine Racing 

Tomas Casas Racing 

Envy Racing Team 

Rhoades Racing/Farrell Performance 

Palmetto Motorsports Team New Zealand 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/16/2017 2:56:35 PM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

9.869 

Avg. Speed 

96.943 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.474 

Best Speed 

97.949 

Best Lap by 

1 - Garrett Gerloff 

Signature: ___________________

Honda Championship of Alabama 

Supersport & Superstock 600 

Supersport & Superstock 600 Race 1 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:25:34 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/16/2017 14:25 


